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Place
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15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
Primes
$20
Eclipse Pizza
$15
$10
$5
Velo Reno GC
$20

$20

Men Pro/Cat 1/2/3

Bib #
12
26
15
32
11
14
17

1
9
84
43
47
39
45
46
4
8
301
347

32
15
32

15
23

14

Name
Ingram, Callum
Fonseca, Scott
Van Horn, David
McElroy, Jordan
Morris, Pete
Cuevas, Jose
Taylor, Mike
Renni, Josh
Wallin, Glenn
Melcher, Bubba
Daley, Bill
Ruffin, James
Wilson, Charles
Kato, Jefferey
Kaneko, Ryosei
Bright, Tim
Pearson, Nate
Dunn, Michael
Grimm, Klaus

McElroy, Jordan
Van Horn, David
McElroy, Jordan
Van Horn, David
Greif, David
Pearson, Nate

Cuevas, Jose

Wallin, Glenn

Team
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Reno Tahoe
Projekt
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Team Clif Bar
Orange Pedal Cycling
Texmarket USA
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Hub Coffee Roasters

Audi Reno Tahoe
Trainer Road

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Projekt

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Projekt

Project Echelon Racing

Trainer Road

Orange Pedal Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Mer chandise
Pizza
Velo Reno GC
B's
Place

1
2

Men Cat 3/4/5

Bib #

8
301
4
2
43
376
375
27

402
345
347
341
361
339
649
377
342
355
302
315
335
310
403

43

301

8

Name
Pearson, Nate
Dunn, Michael
Bright, Tim
Moritz, Jim
Daley, Bill
Smith, Garret
Plaize, Guillame
Leonard, Michael
Elsner, Tucker
Opsal, Evan
Oren, Isaac
Grimm, Klaus
Cobb, Corby
Warren, Dan
Weldon, Jason
Hermann, Blake

Backmon, Jeremiah

Reid, Mitch
Snuffer, Mike
Kanwetz, Nicholas
Evans, David
Kovak, Adam
Stott, Colby
Lough, Jeremy

Daley, Bill
Dunn, Michael

Pearson, Nate

Women Cat 2/3/4/5

Bib #

352
357

Name

Christenson, Tracy

Mick, Stefanie

Trainer Road

Audi Reno Tahoe
Audi Reno Tahoe
Reno Wheelmen

Orange Pedal Cycling
Trainer Road

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Audi Reno Tahoe

Reno Wheelmen

Reno Wheelmen

Scheels

Audi Reno Tahoe

Trainer Road

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Sierra Endurance Sports

Audi Reno Tahoe

Trainer Road

Team
Reno Wheelmen
Audi Reno Tahoe
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19
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Primes

Merchandise

Merchandise

Men Cat 4/5

7
302
2
342
376
27
364
317
345
649
355
315
625
601
614
650
335
646
608
605
306
310
326
356
365
444

376

376

Elsner, Tucker
Kanwetz, Nicholas
Moritz, Jim

Reid, Mitch
Smith, Garret
Leonard, Michael
Simcox, Tommy
Bovet, John
Oren, Isaac
Hermann, Blake
Snuffer, Mike
Evans, David
Whiteley, Cliff
Iturriaga, Claudio
Bissell, Darrick
Aguilera, Eric
Kovak, Adam
Drudi, Alec
Jones, Travis
Milligan, Jeffrey
Weiske, Kevin
Stott, Colby
Tafoya, Greg
Demitrios, Victor
Trinh, Huy
Kingshaw, Forrest

Smith, Garret

Smith, Garret

Trainer Road
Trainer Road
Reno Wheelmen

Orange Pedal Cycling

Orange Pedal Cycling
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Audi Reno Tahoe

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Reno Wheelmen

Audi Reno Tahoe

Orange Pedal Cycling

Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction
Velo Reno p/b Tamarack Junction

Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
Sierra Endurance Sports
Clean Power Racing p/b Tesla
Reno Wheelmen

Carefast Les Reis

Audi Reno Tahoe



